PM SHRI KV CRPF YELAHANKA

LIST OF PROPOSED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2026

el HOLIDAY DATE DAY REMARKS
- Makara Sankranthi 14.01.2026 |Wednesday |GH N
2 Republic Day 26.01.2026 |Monday GH
3 Holi 04.03.2026 |Wednesday |RH-1
8 Ugadi/Gudi Pavada/Chaitra Sukladi 19.03.2026 |Thursday  |GH
S Id-ul-Fitr 21.03.2026 |Saturday GH
6 Mahavir Jayanthi 31.03.2026 |Tuesday GH
7 GOOd Fnda.y 03042026 Friday GH
8 Buddha Purnima 01.05.2026 |Friday GH
t\! 9 Id-ul-ZuhaLBaknd) 27.05.2026 chnesday GH
10 Mahicram 26.06.2026 |Friday GH
11 |Rath Yatra 16.07.2026 |Thursday |RH-2
12 |independence Day 15.08.2026 |[Saturday  |GH
13 1;}1::15;:4 hi?h:;ziﬁ‘cl)a:ﬁmhday 26.08.2026 |Wednesday |GH
| :
| e e e Tata/ 28.08.2026 |Friday RH-3
Rakshabandhan
15 |Janmashtami 04.09.2026 |Friday RH-4
Ganesh Chathurthi 14.09.2026 (Monday GH
Mahathma Gandhi's Birthday 02.10.2026 |Friday GH
Dussehra (Vijayadashami) 20.10.2026 [Tuesday GH B
karaka Chaturthi(Karwa Chouthi) 29.10.2026 |Thursday  |RH-5
Diwali (Deepavali) 08.11.2026 |Sunday GH
Govardhan Puja 09.11.2026 |Monday RH-6
Guru Nanak's Birthday 24.11.2026 |Tuesday GH
Christmas Day ' 25.12.2026 |Friday GH
Day Following Annual/ Annual Sports Day RH-7
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